
kWh/Nm³

WEST OST
11,476 11,442 11,448 11,444 11,520
11,449 11,436 11,437 11,438 11,509
11,505 11,437 11,427 11,428 11,501
11,455 11,433 11,450 11,440 11,461
11,472 11,465 11,485 11,486 11,469
11,507 11,494 11,503 11,504 11,514

11,525 11,519 11,523 11,524 11,449
11,513 11,511 11,513 11,513 11,437
11,507 11,504 11,510 11,510 11,426
11,463 11,453 11,462 11,462 11,451
11,434 11,397 11,460 11,451 11,489
11,536 11,546 11,543 11,539 11,500

Monatsbrennwerte für rLM-Kunden
2024

Erfenbach/Otterbach

11,448
11,437
11,426
11,450
11,488
11,435

September
Oktober

November
Dezember

Hütschenhausen

11,448
11,437
11,426
11,451
11,489
11,501

April
Mai
Juni
Juli

August

Abrechnungs-
monat
Januar
Februar

März

September
Oktober

November
Dezember

August

Mehlingen Otterberg

Januar
Februar

März

Enkenbach
Alsenborn 

Nord

April
Mai
Juni
Juli

November
Dezember

Abrechnungs-
monat

Alsenborn

Juni
Juli

August
September

Oktober

Januar
Februar

März
April
Mai

Gewerbegebiet
Stadt KL

Kaiserslautern
SÜDWEST

Einsiedlerhof
Abrechnungs-

monat

Veröffentlichung des Abrechnungsbrennwerts gemäß § 40 Abs. 1 Nr. 7 GasNZV    


